

O. S. 01/2021

Order No.15.

Date.10.06.2024.

Today is fixed for SR.

Petitioner and defendant no.1 files hazirah.

Defendant no.2 enters appearance filing Vakalatnama.

No SR received in respect of defendant no.3.

Plaintiff to take steps afresh.

To 07.10.24 for SR of defendant no.3.

WS if any to be submitted defendant no.2 within 30 days from this date.

D/c by me,

ASJ, FTCII, Sealdah.

ASJ, FTC II, Sealdah.