

O. S – 01/2021

Order No.16.

Dated 07-10-2024.

Today is fixed for S/R of Defendant no.3 and filing WS by Defendant no.2.

Applicant files hazira.

Defendant no.1 files hazira.

Defendant no.2 is without steps.

It is now 11.40 AM.

Defendant no.2 has not filed any WS also.

So, this instant suit be proceed exparte against the defendant no.2.

No S/R if defendant no.3 is received.

Applicant to take fresh steps upon defendant no.3 in both ways in the meantime.

Fix 08.01.25 for S/R of defendant no.3.

D/c by me,

ASJ, FTCII, Sealdah

ASJ, FTC II, Sealdah