

O. S. – 01/2021

Order No.20.

Dated: 11.09.2025:

Today is fixed for payment of cost and S/R of defendant No.3.

Plaintiff files hazira.

Defendant nos.1 and 2 file hazira.

Defendant no.3 files Vakalatnama and prays for time to file WS.

Ld. Advocate of the Plaintiff verbally submits that cost of Rs.250/- has already been paid.

Fix 08.12.2025 for filing WS by defendant no.3.

D/C by me,

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.