

O. S – 01/2021

Order No.21.

Dated: 08.12.2025:

Today is fixed for filing W.S by defendant no.3.

Both parties file hazira.

Defendant no.3 by filing an adjournment petition has prayed for time on the grounds as stated therein the petition.

Fix 13.01.2026 for filing WS by defendant no.3 i.d necessary order to be passed against defendant no.3.

D/C by me,

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.