

O.S.-01/2021.

Order No.23.

Dated: 16.03.2026:

Today is fixed for S/Cause by the plaintiff.

Both parties file hazira.

Fix 18.04.2026 for filing S/Cause as plttf. as last chance i.d. n.o.

D/C by me.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.