

O. S.-01/2021

Order No.25.

Dated: 01.06.2026:

Today is fixed for payment of cost of Rs.300/- by the plaintiff & framing of issues.

Defendant no.1 files hazira.

Plaintiff is without steps and found absent on repeated calls.

It is now 11.35 A.M.

Cost of Rs.300/- has not been paid.

Fix 22.07.2026 for payment of cost by the plaintiff i.d necessary order.

Plaintiff to come ready.

D/C by me,

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.